S.S.D. INTER COLLEGE

Affiliated with U.P BOARD | HINDI/ENGLISH Medium | Est. 2006
RAMNAGAR Malik Chaowk Aligarh

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

Effective from April 1, 2025 | All fees are in Indian Rupees )

Class NURSERY

Fee Type Amount (%) Frequency

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee X500/month Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee 6,000 Annual

Admission Fee X1,000 One-time

Annual Fee 400 Annual

Term 1 Exam Fee X200 Per Term

Term 2 Exam Fee X200 Per Term
Registration Fee X0 Annual

Total Annual Fee X7,800 Annual



Class L.K.G.

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Class U.K.G

Amount (X)

X500/month

6,000

X1,000

400

X200

200

0

7,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X500/month

6,000

X1,000

400

X300

X200

0

7,900

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 1

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X500/month

6,000

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

8,000

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 2

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X500/month

6,000

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

8,000

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 3

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X600/month

7,200

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

9,200

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 4

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X600/month

7,200

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

9,200

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 5

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X600/month

7,200

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

9,200

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 6

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X600/month

7,200

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

9,200

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 7

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X700/month

8,400

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

10,400

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 8

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X700/month

8,400

X1,000

400

X300

X300

0

10,400

X350/month

4,200

X600

400

X300

X300

0

5,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual



Class 9

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X800/month

9,600

X1,500

400

X400

400

X300

X700

13,300

X400/month

34,800

X800

400

400

400

X300

X700

7,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual



Class 10

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X800/month

9,600

X1,500

400

X400

400

X600

X700

13,600

X400/month

34,800

X800

400

400

400

X600

X700

8,100

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual



Class 11

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X1,000/month

12,000

X1,500

400

X400

400

400

X800

15,900

X500/month

6,000

X800

400

400

400

400

X800

9,200

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual



Class 12

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X1,000/month

12,000

X1,500

400

X600

1,000

1,500

X800

17,800

X500/month

6,000

X800

400

X600

X600

X600

X800

9,800

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual



Class 11 ARTS

Fee Type

ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee

Total Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Term 1 Exam Fee

Term 2 Exam Fee

Practical Fee

Registration Fee

Total Annual Fee

Amount (X)

X800/month

9,600

X1,500

400

X400

400

X300

X800

13,400

X450/month

5,400

X800

400

400

400

X300

X800

8,500

Frequency

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual

Monthly (12 months)

Annual

One-time

Annual

Per Term

Per Term

Annual

Annual

Annual



Class 12 ARTS

Fee Type Amount (%) Frequency
ENGLISH Medium

Tuition Fee X800/month Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee 9,600 Annual
Admission Fee X1,500 One-time
Annual Fee 400 Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee X400 Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee X400 Per Term
Practical Fee 3600 Annual
Registration Fee X800 Annual
Total Annual Fee X13,700 Annual
HINDI Medium

Tuition Fee X450/month Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee X5,400 Annual
Admission Fee 3800 One-time
Annual Fee X400 Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee X400 Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee 400 Per Term
Practical Fee 3600 Annual
Registration Fee X800 Annual
Total Annual Fee %8,800 Annual
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