

S.S.D. INTER COLLEGE

Affiliated with U.P BOARD | HINDI/ENGLISH Medium | Est. 2006 RAMNAGAR Malik Chaowk Aligarh

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

Effective from April 1, 2025 | All fees are in Indian Rupees (₹)

Class NURSERY		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹200	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹200	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹7,800	Annual

Class L.K.G.		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹200	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹200	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹7,800	Annual

Class U.K.G		
Fee Туре	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹200	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹7,900	Annual

Class 1		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹8,000	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 2		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹8,000	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 3		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹600/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹7,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,200	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 4		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹600/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹7,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,200	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 5		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹600/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹7,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,200	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 6		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹600/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹7,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,200	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 7		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹700/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹8,400	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹10,400	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 8		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹700/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹8,400	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,000	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹10,400	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹350/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,200	Annual
Admission Fee	₹600	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹300	Per Term
Registration Fee	₹0	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹5,800	Annual

Class 9		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹800/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹9,600	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹300	Annual
Registration Fee	₹700	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹13,300	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹400/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,800	Annual
Admission Fee	₹800	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹300	Annual
Registration Fee	₹700	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹7,800	Annual

Class 10		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹800/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹9,600	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹600	Annual
Registration Fee	₹700	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹13,600	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹400/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹4,800	Annual
Admission Fee	₹800	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹600	Annual
Registration Fee	₹700	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹8,100	Annual

Class 11		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹1,000/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹12,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹400	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹15,900	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹800	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹400	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,200	Annual

Class 12		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹1,000/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹12,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹600	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹1,000	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹1,500	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹17,800	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹500/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹6,000	Annual
Admission Fee	₹800	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹600	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹600	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹600	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹9,800	Annual

Class 11 ARTS		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹800/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹9,600	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹300	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹13,400	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹450/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹5,400	Annual
Admission Fee	₹800	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹300	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual

Class 12 ARTS		
Fee Type	Amount (₹)	Frequency
ENGLISH Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹800/month	Monthly (12 months)
Total Tuition Fee	₹9,600	Annual
Admission Fee	₹1,500	One-time
Annual Fee	₹400	Annual
Term 1 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Term 2 Exam Fee	₹400	Per Term
Practical Fee	₹600	Annual
Registration Fee	₹800	Annual
Total Annual Fee	₹13,700	Annual
HINDI Medium		
Tuition Fee	₹450/month	Monthly (12 months)
Tuition Fee Total Tuition Fee	₹450/month ₹5,400	Monthly (12 months) Annual
Total Tuition Fee	₹5,400	Annual
Total Tuition Fee Admission Fee	₹5,400 ₹800	Annual One-time
Total Tuition Fee Admission Fee Annual Fee	₹5,400 ₹800 ₹400	Annual One-time Annual
Total Tuition Fee Admission Fee Annual Fee Term 1 Exam Fee	₹5,400 ₹800 ₹400	Annual One-time Annual Per Term
Total Tuition Fee Admission Fee Annual Fee Term 1 Exam Fee Term 2 Exam Fee	₹5,400 ₹800 ₹400 ₹400	Annual One-time Annual Per Term Per Term

Generated on: December 9, 2025

 $\ensuremath{\text{@}}$ 2025 S.S.D. Inter College. All rights reserved.